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EBARA PUMPS SA (PTY) LTD      

130 KYALAMI BLVD              

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

                              

                              

Vat No   : 4610275432     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/06/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      40000.00

Opening Balance :      10136.11

09/05/2022 TRANSFER                                          22349                       10136.11            0.00

           0.00        10136.11

**** Reg No: FL86SFGP ****

03/05/2022 TL# 1 #181          0         00/M               426772          779.86                         779.86

09/05/2022 TL# 1 #4895         0         0/M                427168          701.44                        1481.30

12/05/2022 TL# 1 #7039         0         0/M                427372          500.00                        1981.30

17/05/2022 TL# 1 #731          0         0/M                427634          754.78                        2736.08

17/05/2022 TL# 1 #1101         0         0/M                427672          107.76                        2843.84

20/05/2022 TL# 1 #2878         0         0/M                427836          526.99                        3370.83

25/05/2022 TL# 1 #6629         0         0/M                428141          652.93                        4023.76

30/05/2022 TL# 1 #964          0         0/M                428471          858.24                        4882.00

        4882.00            0.00

**** Reg No: HC11VZGP ****

04/05/2022 TL# 1 #1080         180241    0/M                426860          457.90                        5339.90

11/05/2022 TL# 1 #6395         180475    0/M                427318          697.66                        6037.56

12/05/2022 TL# 1 #7107         180691    0/M                427381          488.59                        6526.15

16/05/2022 TL# 1 #153          180990    0/M                427580          754.94                        7281.09

18/05/2022 TL# 1 #1552         181117    0/M                427690          333.78                        7614.87

19/05/2022 TL# 1 #2386         181478    0/M                427787          833.62                        8448.49

25/05/2022 TL# 1 #6683         181654    0/M                428149          478.32                        8926.81

26/05/2022 TL# 1 #7466         181938    0/M                428202          819.36                        9746.17

27/05/2022 TL# 1 #8409         182189    0/M                428300          746.49                       10492.66

        5610.66            0.00

**** Reg No: HG68BGGP ****

11/05/2022 TL# 1 #6374         158944    0/M                427313          426.11                       10918.77

         426.11            0.00

**** Reg No: TVN138GP ****

09/05/2022 TL# 1 #5210         206493    0/M                427203         1021.56                       11940.33

18/05/2022 TL# 1 #1493         206867    0/M                427688          980.00                       12920.33

        2001.56            0.00

**** Reg No: VPZ887GP ****

08/05/2022 TL# 1 #4593         24408     2/M                427140         1000.00                       13920.33

25/05/2022 TL# 1 #6984         24483     0/M                428173         1000.00                       14920.33

        2000.00            0.00
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Closing Balance :      14920.33

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     14920.33         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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